Vote For ONE
JANE WARD

WRITE IN

PROPOSITION BLUE JAYS

YES

NO

Shall the Board of Education of the
Oregon-Howell R-III School District,
Missouri, without an estimated increase
in the current debt service property tax
levy, borrow money in the amount of Six
Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars
($650,000) for the purpose of providing
funds to repair and/or replace heating,
ventilation, and air conditioning (HVAC)
systems District-wide; to complete
asphalt parking lot maintenance; to the
extent funds are available, complete
other repairs and improvements to the